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OSC, BAC, PASA-Alpine - 1/16/2016

Sanction #: PC 16-021

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 19

Otter Swim Club
Burlingame
Otter Swim Club

Otter Swim Club
Burlingame
Otter Swim Club

Otter Swim Club
Pasa-Alpine
Otter Swim Club

198
167

183.

89.
103.
75.

109.
75.
108.

Combined
.50 76.
.00 114.
00 107.
Men
00 46.
00 39.
00 75.
Women
50 30
00 64.
00 32

50
00
00

00
00
00

.50

00

.00

Pasa-Alpine
Pasa-Alpine
Burlingame

Pasa-Alpine
Pasa-Alpine
Burlingame

Pasa-Alpine
Burlingame
Burlingame



